
Communiqué no. 3114-17 March 2023

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 17 Mar 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.881

72.867

10.265

70.141

1 164 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner Q

2 185 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.032 +0.130

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.096

71.315

10.061

71.563

1 136 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR Winner Winner Q

2 119 TRUMAN Joseph TIN +0.086 +0.064

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.280

70.039

10.361

69.491

1 173 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner Q

2 112 VIGIER Sebastien FRA +0.148 +0.036

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.110

71.217

10.061

71.563

1 148 OTA Kaiya JPN Winner Winner Q

2 178 TERASAKI Kohei RKD +0.079 +0.059

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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