







14-17 March 2023 Communiqué no. 31

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Mar 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	9.881	10.265	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	72.867	70.141	
	1	164	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	185	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR	+0.032	+0.130	
				200m Time:	10.096	10.061	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	71.315	71.563	
	1	136	YAKOVLEV Mikhail	ISR	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	119	TRUMAN Joseph	TIN	+0.086	+0.064	
				200m Time:	10.280	10.361	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	70.039	69.491	
	1	173	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	112	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	+0.148	+0.036	
				200m Time:	10.110	10.061	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	71.217	71.563	
	1	148	OTA Kaiya	JPN	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	178	TERASAKI Kohei	RKD	+0.079	+0.059	

## Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





